Desglose del total a liquidar

Honorarios

Honorarios

Tasas

Tasas DGT
Pdliza colegio

Otros gastos

Valor a liquidar

CITROEN XSARA PICASSO 2.0 HDI / X, valor fiscal 1° afio: 14700€

Valor a liquidar

Total

Total

' , Norba

82.75 €

54.60 €
6.55 €
16.40 €

88.20 €

248.50 €
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